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INVESTAR

NATIONWIDE MORTGAGE LICENSING SYSTEM & REGISTRY

NMLS REGISTRATION NUMBERS

INVESTAR BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

April 17, 2025

LAST NAME REGISTERED NAME REGISTRATION #
Investar Investar Bank 481188
Abshire Brian Keith Abshire 449413
Adams Trina Istre Adams 1423116
Ambrose Whitney Ambrose 2555184
Anderson Alicia Foster Anderson 1211444
Arenth Anna Jewel Arenth 2671964
Aucoin Alicia Vincentia Aucoin 1760432
Beeson Dean Patrick Beeson 2585944
Bennett Justin Bennett 2403862
Blum Jeffery Blum 702167
Boihem April L. Boihem 703615
Breaux Byron Breaux 702914
Brewster Donna Brewster 2254698
Brown Deborah C Brown 2138336
Burke Jeanne Wright Burke 1545850
Buster Elizabeth Gauthier Buster 747494
Carlin Sierra Patrice Carlin 2478006
Casanova Hallie Olivia Casanova 2693884
Cash Sarah Lynne Cash 2009874
Cochrane James Cochrane 1084126
Collins-White Hunter Collins-White 2655729
Cutrer Christi Kennedy Cutrer 1210391
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D’Angelo John Joseph D’ Angelo 784847
Davis Wanda G Davis 684737
Dees Kacey Metz Dees 1702064
Deese Heidi Ferguson Deese 473015
DeMatteo Sheva J DeMatteo 2306423
Dobson Kevin James Dobson 976362
Dugas Ms Madonna Lynn Dugas 1632124
Duhon Lanie Marie Duhon 1632124
Dunaway Katherine Buse Dunaway 2369618
Duvernay Tasha M Duvernay 2390958
Elliott Matthew Scott Elliott 430983
Estilette Gentry Estilette 687017
Estilette Melissa Ardoin Estilette 815782
Ferguson Matthew Lee Ferguson 2633354
Finnan Ryan Patrick Finnan 758527
Flint Kelly Lynn Flint 2649897
Fontenot Jarid Stokie Fontenot 684751
Fontenot Jennifer Christine Fontenot 671668
Fontenot Joel Kent Fontenot 920894
Gabb David Patrick Gabb 768893
Genusa Chase Joseph Genusa 1514643
Gleber Toni Kay Edwards Gleber 1999923
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Gordy Jessica Ashlyn Gordy 2058015
Grimes Dionne Triplett Grimes 1700347
Grose Michele Desiree Grose 913148
Guidry Mary Guidry 585728
Guin Paige Aust Guin 1928264
Haggard Alondra Michelle Haggard 260545
Hambrick Felecia Latonya Hambrick 1752143
Hertzog Ashley D Hertzog 701748
Hill Jessi Hill 2232544
Howard Brice J Howard 685997
Howard Carmelita Howard 2603944
Hussey Jerard Olen Hussey 600157
Istre Christy Istre 1194022
Jarvis Greta Hannella Jarvis 2433096
Jeffers Tiffany Reed Jeffers 1538652
Judice Paul Adam Judice 1752142
Key James Richard Key 961640
Kimbrell Virginia Louise Kimbrell 2238948
King Hannah Nicole King 2415291
Lacey Kevin Lacey 1859670
Landry Jermaine Smith Landry 1095176
Lawson Reshonda Jenae Lawson 27734682
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LAST NAME

Leblanc
Levy
Lloyd
Logg

Lott
Lowentritt
Madere
Manchester
Marcantel
Matthis
Montgomery
Moore
Nolen
Pace
Payton
Perteet
Pham
Phares
Porche
Proshee
Rhoton

Richard

REGISTERED NAME

Pamela Billodeau LeBlanc
Daniel Gerard 11l Levy
James Robert Lloyd 11
Pamela Camille Logg
Robert Randall Lott
Phillips Lowentritt Jr.

Sherry Bourgeois Madere

Morgan Nicole Manchester

Matthew Gregory Marcantel

Michael C Matthis
Barbara A Montgomery
Jasmine Loren Moore
Corianne Blanche Nolen
Melissa B. Pace
Brooklyn Mitchell Payton
Lawrence Perteet Sr
Uyen Kim Pham

Beau Ryan Phares
David Porche

Christina O Proshee

Terrel A. Rhoton Jr.

Rudolph Valentine Richard, Jr.

REGISTRATION #

685799
2432479
681370
929271
1102067
684646
2442274
2708858
709373
754679
2417895
2632827
2444290
702381
2253166
2555201
973102
1751312
658611
2566531
699579

1189467
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Robertson Stephanie Robertson 1220796
Samuels Yancey MacArthur Samuels 2070143
Santos Bruce Alan Santos 1642027
Scardino Salvador Raymond Scardino Jr. 798211
Schmidt Christina Nicole Schmidt 1703125
Schultz Matthew Joseph Schultz 1169307
Sedenik Summer Christian Sedenik 2269331
Selva Elba Maria Selva 491721
Senat Michelle L. Senat 703610
Singleton Toni Ranel Singleton 327154
Smith Timothy Ray Smith 2387573
Songy Heather Songy 466117
Sunseri John Dominick Sunseri Jr. 491722
Tasker Mar'keira Tasker 2188339
Terry Linda Oertling Terry 1756254
Town George W Town 1787069
Tyler Jamie Tyler 2449741
Valrie Reginald Valrie 916495
Varnell Dana Nicole Varnell 686073
Viator Lacy Viator 1278458
Weage Morgan Alena Weage 2605555
Wedig Brian M. Wedig 1018290
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Wessel Mr. Stephen Edward Wessel 976606
Wheststone Bethany Marie Whetstone 2649918
Whittenberg Brittany Lopez Whittenberg 1672410
Williams Gabrielle Williams 2113195
Wilkinson Kandis Wilkinson 2265492
Wingard Nancy Gayle Wingard 2534088
Wright Lisa Wright 1212222
Young Kayla Young 2506390
Zenon Melysa Mary Zenon 2624721
Zimmermann Kristy LeCompte Zimmermann 1304099
Zollicoffer Cordarial Floydrice Zollicoffer 929512
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